
West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BEVERLEY WAY Passenger 
seat of car 
window 
smashed 

05/06/2023 
18:30:00 

05/06/2023 
19:30:00 

West 
Barnes 

Criminal Damage To 
a Dwelling 

GRAND DRIVE Suspect 
believed to 
have cut the 
internet 
cable outside 
victims 
property, 
also caused 
damage to 
the fence 
and concrete 
posts 

06/06/2023 
20:45:00 

06/06/2023 
21:00:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

BELMONT AVENUE victim’s 
vehicle was 
stolen from 
his driveway; 
no CCTV, no 
tracker 

19/06/2023 
06:00:00 

19/06/2023 
06:00:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

SEAFORTH AVENUE UNKNOWN 
suspect HAS 
STOLEN 
MOTOR 
CYCLE 

22/06/2023 
18:30:00 

22/06/2023 
19:30:00 

West 
Barnes 

Burglary - Residential GRAND DRIVE ATTEMPTE
D 
BURGLARY 
RESIDENTI
AL - GLASS 

19/06/2023 
09:40:00 

21/06/2023 
12:40:00 



PANE NEAR 
THE LATCH 
HAD BEEN 
BROKEN 
AND 
ANOTHER 
AREA OF 
THE HOUSE 
WHERE 
SUSPECT 
ATTEMPTE
D TO 
FORCE 
ENTRY - 

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

BEVERLEY WAY theft of pedal 
cycle 

26/06/2023 
15:05:00 

26/06/2023 
15:20:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BURLINGTON ROAD Suspect 
entered 
vehicle and 
made off with 
property 
listed. Truck 
drove by. 
None known 
if involved. 

29/06/2023 
11:45:00 

29/06/2023 
12:00:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

WYVERN ESTATE, BEVERLEY 
WAY 

Drilled 
loading bay 
on victims 
van 

14/06/2023 
12:05:00 

14/06/2023 
12:25:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

SHANNON COMMERCIAL theft from 
motor vehicle 

14/06/2023 
12:10:00 

14/06/2023 
12:20:00 



by suspect 
unknown 

West 
Barnes 

Criminal Damage To 
a Dwelling 

BURLINGTON ROAD Fuse box in 
communal 
area 
damaged by 
another 
resident in 
block. 

16/06/2023 
01:00:00 

16/06/2023 
10:00:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

SHANNON COMMERCIAL 
CENTRE, BEVERLEY WAY 

Theft of 
motor vehicle 

22/06/2023 
14:55:00 

22/06/2023 
15:30:00 

 


