West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	BEVERLEY WAY	Passenger seat of car window smashed	05/06/2023 18:30:00	05/06/2023 19:30:00
West Barnes	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	GRAND DRIVE	Suspect believed to have cut the internet cable outside victims property, also caused damage to the fence and concrete posts	06/06/2023 20:45:00	06/06/2023 21:00:00
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BELMONT AVENUE	victim's vehicle was stolen from his driveway; no CCTV, no tracker	19/06/2023 06:00:00	19/06/2023 06:00:00
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	SEAFORTH AVENUE	UNKNOWN suspect HAS STOLEN MOTOR CYCLE	22/06/2023 18:30:00	22/06/2023 19:30:00
West Barnes	Burglary - Residential	GRAND DRIVE	ATTEMPTE D BURGLARY RESIDENTI AL - GLASS	19/06/2023 09:40:00	21/06/2023 12:40:00

West Barnes West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles Theft From Motor vehicle	BEVERLEY WAY BURLINGTON ROAD	PANE NEAR THE LATCH HAD BEEN BROKEN AND ANOTHER AREA OF THE HOUSE WHERE SUSPECT ATTEMPTE D TO FORCE ENTRY - theft of pedal cycle Suspect entered vehicle and made off with property listed. Truck drove by. None known	26/06/2023 15:05:00 29/06/2023 11:45:00	26/06/2023 15:20:00 29/06/2023 12:00:00
West	Theft From Motor	WYVERN ESTATE, BEVERLEY	if involved.  Drilled	14/06/2023	14/06/2023
Barnes	vehicle	WAY	loading bay on victims van	12:05:00	12:25:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	SHANNON COMMERCIAL	theft from motor vehicle	14/06/2023 12:10:00	14/06/2023 12:20:00

			by suspect unknown		
West Barnes	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	BURLINGTON ROAD	Fuse box in communal area damaged by another resident in block.	16/06/2023 01:00:00	16/06/2023 10:00:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	SHANNON COMMERCIAL CENTRE, BEVERLEY WAY	Theft of motor vehicle	22/06/2023 14:55:00	22/06/2023 15:30:00